€7,50
with crispy croutons and a cream swirl

with sliced pancakes € 6,80
with cheese dumplings €7,50
€ 6,60

€ 5,30

€ 16,00

marinated in olive oil and lemon, with arugula,
cherry tomatoes, and a drizzle of balsamic glaze

€ 15,90
served with vegetable patties and a sour cream dip

€17,90

baked chicken breast served on mixed greens
with pumpkin seed oil dressing and toasted pumpkin seeds

Prices in EURO, including VAT.
Our service staff will be happy to provide information on additives, allergens, and food intolerances.



€17,90
with French fries or potato salad, accompanied
by lingonberries sauce

€19,90
with French fries or potato salad, accompanied
by lingonberries sauce

€ 25,90
pork medallions with spaetzle, bacon green beans and creamy pepper sauce

€ 28,90
with spaetzle and sautéed green beans with bacon

€ 24,90
with cocktail sauce, crispy fried onion rings and a side salad garnish

€ 32,90
with baked potato, grilled vegetables and herb butter
with optional creamy pepper sauce € 34,90

€ 28,50
with parsley potatoes, seasonal vegetables and herb butter

€ 15,90

with meat ragout, bacon and fresh mushrooms

Prices in EURO, including VAT.
Our service staff will be happy to provide information on additives, allergens, and food intolerances.



umer Ho

HOTEL RESTAURANT

Vegetarian Options

Tyrolean cheese spaetzle
with crispy fried onions and a side of green salad

Duo of Schlutzkrapfen
with brown butter, Parmesan and a side of green salad

Tyrolean spinach dumplings
with brown butter, Parmesan and a side of green salad

Small Plates

Ham and cheese toast
with mixed salad, ketchup and mayonnaise
+ with an optional fried egg

Frankfurter sausage
with mustard, fresh bread and horseradish

Swiss-style sausage salad
with fresh bread

€ 16,90

€ 15,90

€ 15,90

€ 14,00

€ 14,90

€7,70

€ 14,90

Prices in EURO, including VAT.

Our service staff will be happy to provide information on additives, allergens, and food intolerances.



€ 9,50
with vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce and whipped cream

€ 8,90
with vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce and whipped cream

€ 8,90
two thin pancakes filled with apricot jam

€ 8,50
three scoops of vanilla ice cream with warm raspberries and whipped cream

€7,90
three scoops of vanilla ice cream served with chocolate sauce and whipped cream

€5,40
vanilla ice cream, topped with hot espresso

€6,90
traditionally served with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream

€6,20

with whipped cream

1 Kugel Eis € 1,60

Vanille / Schokolade / Erdbeere / Himbeere / Zitrone / Amarena

Prices in EURO, including VAT.
Our service staff will be happy to provide information on additives, allergens, and food intolerances.




Cola, Sprite, Spezi

Apple Juice, Blackcurrant Juice
Apple Juice, spritzed (with Soda)
Apple Juice, spritzed (with Water)
Big glass of water

0,25l

€4,00
€4,00
€ 3,50
€ 3,30
€1,50

Blackcurrant, Orange, Mango, Apricot or Multivitamin Juice spritzed (with Soda)
Blackcurrant, Orange, Mango, Apricot or Multivitamin Juice spritzed (with Water)

Cola Zero, Fanta, Almdudler, Eistee

Orange-, Mango-, Apricot or Multivitamin Juice

Mineralwater (still oder sparkling)
Mineral Lemon
Tonic Water

Zipfer Marzen
Radler
Saurer Radler

Zipfer Marzen, Zipfer light non-alcoholic
Hefeweizen dark / light non-alcoholic

Griner Veltliner
Chardonnay

Haideboden red / white
Zweigelt

Spritzed red / white
Spritzed sweet red / white

0,21

€4,20

€4,40
Pfiff

€ 3,20

Prices in EURO, including VAT.

Our service staff will be happy to provide information on additives, allergens, and food intolerances.

0,331
€ 4,40

€4,00
€4,10

0,31

€4,10
€ 4,40
€ 4,10

1/8 1

€4,10
€4,90
€5,50
€4,10

0,5l
€ 5,50

€5,40
€5,20

€5,50
€5,30

0,751

€7,00

0,51

€ 5,00
€5,30
€5,00

0,51

€5,00
€5,20

1/4 1

€38,20
€9,80
€11,00
€8,20
€ 4,30
€ 4,50



Long Black Coffee

Small Espresso

Double Espresso

Latte-Macchiato

Espresso Macchiato
Melange Viennes Coffee

Cappuccino

Tea (various kinds)

Hot Chocolate

Campari, 1/32l

Campari Soda, 1/32I
Campari Orange, 1/32|

Martini, 1/16l
Lillet Wild Berry
Aperol Spritz
Hugo

Glas Prosecco

Hennessy
Rémy Martin
Metaxa
Scharlachberg

Jim Beam
Jack Daniels
Jhonnie Walker

Bacardi

Gin
Red Wodka
White Wodka

Tequila

Our service staff will be happy to provide information on additives, allergens, and food intolerances.

Prices in EURO, including VAT.

€ 3,90
€ 3,00
€4,40
€ 4,40
€3,10
€ 3,00
€ 4,30
€ 3,40
€4,40

€ 5,40
€ 5,60
€5,70
€6,50
€6,90
€ 6,60
€6,90
€4,90

2 cl

€ 8,00
€ 8,00
€ 5,50
€5,20

2 cl
€6,50
€ 6,50
€ 6,50

2 cl
€ 5,50

2 cl
€6,50
€6,50
€5,50

2 cl
€5,50



Fernet-Branca
Ramazzotti
Averna
Jagermeister
Underberg

Frangelico
Bailys
Amaretto

Obstler
Marille
Williams Birne
Grappa

Gravensteiner Brand, im Holz gereift
Brombeer Brand, in Steingut gereift
Holunder Brand, in Steingut gereift

Traubenkirsch

Brand, in Steingut gereift

Enzian, in Steingut gereift
Williams Birnen Brand, in Steingut gereift

Quitten Brand,

in Steingut gereift

Vogelbeer Brand, in Steingut gereift

Alte Birne
Alte Marille

Prices in EURO, including VAT.
Our service staff will be happy to provide information on additives, allergens, and food intolerances.

2 cl

€5,90
€5,90
€5,90
€ 5,50
€4,50

2 cl

€5,20
€5,00
€5,20

2 cl

€5,90
€5,90
€5,90
€6,50

2 cl

€ 8,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€6,50
€7,50
€ 8,50
€ 8,50
€7,50
€7,50



Name Letter Code stands for
Gluten-containing cereals, namely wheat
(all types of wheat and wheat derivatives, which in
Austria, in addition to the names mentioned, are also
Gluten A available in trade as spelt and Khorasan wheat, as
well as Kamut, emmer, einkorn, and green spelt), rye,
barley, oats, or hybrids thereof, and products made
from them
Crustaceans B Crustaceans and products derived from them
Egg C Eggs from poultry and products derived from them
Fish D Fish and products derived from them
Peanuts E Peanuts and products derived from them
Soy F Soybeans and products derived from them
Milk from mammals such as cow, sheep, goat, horse,
Milk G and donkey, and products derived from them
(including lactose)
Tree nuts, namely almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts,
Nuts H cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, pistachios, macadamia
or Queensland nuts, and products derived from them
Celery L Celery and products derived from it
Mustard M Mustard and products derived from it
Sesame N Sesame seeds and products derived from them
Sulfur dioxide and sulfites at concentrations of more
than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l as total SO,, calculated for
Sulfites @] ready-to-eat products or for products restored to their
original condition according to the manufacturer’'s
instructions
Lupin P Lupin and products derived from it
M Molluscs, such as mussels, oysters, snails, and
olluscs )
products derived from them

A declaration is made if the specified substances or products derived from them are used as
ingredients in the final product.

The labeling of the 14 main allergens is carried out in accordance with legal requirements

(EU Food Information for Consumers Regulation 1169/2011). In addition, there are other substances

that may trigger food allergies or intolerances.

Despite careful preparation of our dishes, traces of other substances may be present, in addition to

the ingredients indicated, due to their use in the production process in the kitchen.

Prices in EURO, including VAT.

Our service staff will be happy to provide information on additives, allergens, and food intolerances.




