

Soups

Garlic cream soup with crispy croutons and a cream swirl	A G L O	€ 7,50
--	---------	--------

Clear beef soup with sliced pancakes with cheese dumplings	A C G L O	€ 6,80
		€ 7,50

Starters & Salads

Mixed Salad	G L M O	€ 6,60
--------------------	---------	--------

Green leaf Salad	G L M O	€ 5,30
-------------------------	---------	--------

Beef Carpaccio marinated in olive oil and lemon, with arugula, cherry tomatoes, and a drizzle of balsamic glaze	C G M	€ 16,00
--	-------	---------

Mixed Salad Plate served with vegetable patties and a sour cream dip	A C D G L M O	€ 15,90
--	---------------	---------

Styrian-style Fried Chicken Salad baked chicken breast served on mixed greens with pumpkin seed oil dressing and toasted pumpkin seeds	A G	€ 17,90
---	-----	---------

Main Courses

„Viennese-style“ Pork Schnitzel	A C L M O	€ 17,90
with French fries or potato salad, accompanied by lingonberries sauce		
Pork Cordon Bleu	A C G L M O	€ 19,90
with French fries or potato salad, accompanied by lingonberries sauce		
Rumer Hof skillet	A C G L O	€ 25,90
pork medallions with spaetzle, bacon green beans and creamy pepper sauce		
Onion roast beef	A G L M O	€ 28,90
with spaetzle and sautéed green beans with bacon		
Rumer Hof Steaktoast	A C G L M O	€ 24,90
with cocktail sauce, crispy fried onion rings and a side salad garnish		
Rumpsteak 220g	A C G L O	€ 32,90
with baked potato, grilled vegetables and herb butter		
with optional creamy pepper sauce		€ 34,90
Pan-fried Zanderfilet	A D G L R	€ 28,50
with parsley potatoes, seasonal vegetables and herb butter		
Shepherd's macaroni	G L	€ 15,90
with meat ragout, bacon and fresh mushrooms		

Vegetarian Options

Tyrolean cheese spaetzle A C G L M O € 16,90
with crispy fried onions and a side of green salad

Duo of Schlutzkrapfen A C G L M O € 15,90
with brown butter, Parmesan and a side of green salad

Tyrolean spinach dumplings A C G L M O € 15,90
with brown butter, Parmesan and a side of green salad

Small Plates

Ham and cheese toast A C G L M O € 14,00
with mixed salad, ketchup and mayonnaise
+ with an optional fried egg € 14,90

Frankfurter sausage A C G L M O € 7,70
with mustard, fresh bread and horseradish

Swiss-style sausage salad A G € 14,90
with fresh bread

Desserts

Chocolate bundt Cake	A C G E F H	€ 9,50
with vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce and whipped cream		
Ice cream crepes	A C G H	€ 8,90
with vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce and whipped cream		
Tyrolean crepes	A C G O	€ 8,90
two thin pancakes filled with apricot jam		
Hot Love Sundae	A C G H	€ 8,50
three scoops of vanilla ice cream with warm raspberries and whipped cream		
Danish Sundae	A C G E F H	€ 7,90
three scoops of vanilla ice cream served with chocolate sauce and whipped cream		
Affogato al Caffé	C G	€ 5,40
vanilla ice cream, topped with hot espresso		
Small Iced coffee	C G	€ 6,90
traditionally served with vanilla ice cream and whipped cream		
Apfelstrudel	C G	€ 6,20
with whipped cream		

Gerne informiert Sie unser Servicepersonal über unsere Kuchenauswahl

Unser Mövenpick Eissortiment

1 Kugel Eis € 1,60

A C G

Vanille / Schokolade / Erdbeere / Himbeere / Zitrone / Amarena

Drinks

Non-alcoholic	0,25l	0,5l
Cola, Sprite, Spezi	€ 4,00	€ 5,50
Apple Juice, Blackcurrant Juice	€ 4,00	
Apple Juice, spritzed (with Soda)	€ 3,50	€ 5,40
Apple Juice, spritzed (with Water)	€ 3,30	€ 5,20
Big glass of water	€ 1,50	
Blackcurrant, Orange, Mango, Apricot or Multivitamin Juice spritzed (with Soda)		€ 5,50
Blackcurrant, Orange, Mango, Apricot or Multivitamin Juice spritzed (with Water)		€ 5,30
Non-alcoholic (bottle)	0,2l	0,33l
Cola Zero, Fanta, Almdudler, Eistee		€ 4,40
Orange-, Mango-, Apricot or Multivitamin Juice	€ 4,20	
Mineralwater (still oder sparkling)		€ 4,00
Mineral Lemon		€ 4,10
Tonic Water	€ 4,40	
Tap Beer	Pfiff	0,3l
Zipfer Märzen		€ 4,10
Radler	€ 3,20	€ 5,00
Saurer Radler		€ 5,30
		€ 4,10
		€ 5,00
Bottle Beer		0,5l
Zipfer Märzen, Zipfer light non-alcoholic		€ 5,00
Hefeweizen dark / light non-alcoholic		€ 5,20
Open Wines	1/8 l	1/4 l
Grüner Veltliner	€ 4,10	€ 8,20
Chardonnay	€ 4,90	€ 9,80
Haideboden red / white	€ 5,50	€ 11,00
Zweigelt	€ 4,10	€ 8,20
Spritzed red / white		€ 4,30
Spritzed sweet red / white		€ 4,50

Prices in EURO, including VAT.

Our service staff will be happy to provide information on additives, allergens, and food intolerances.

Hot Drinks

Long Black Coffee	€ 3,90
Small Espresso	€ 3,00
Double Espresso	€ 4,40
Latte-Macchiato	€ 4,40
Espresso Macchiato	€ 3,10
Melange Viennes Coffee	€ 3,00
Cappuccino	€ 4,30
Tea (various kinds)	€ 3,40
Hot Chocolate	€ 4,40

Aperitifs

Campari, 1/32l	€ 5,40
Campari Soda, 1/32l	€ 5,60
Campari Orange, 1/32l	€ 5,70
Martini, 1/16l	€ 6,50
Lillet Wild Berry	€ 6,90
Aperol Spritz	€ 6,60
Hugo	€ 6,90
Glas Prosecco	€ 4,90

Cognac & Weinbrand

2 cl

Hennessy	€ 8,00
Rémy Martin	€ 8,00
Metaxa	€ 5,50
Scharlachberg	€ 5,20

Whisky

2 cl

Jim Beam	€ 6,50
Jack Daniels	€ 6,50
Jhonnies Walker	€ 6,50

Rum

2 cl

Bacardi	€ 5,50
---------	--------

Gin & Vodka

2 cl

Gin	€ 6,50
Red Wodka	€ 6,50
White Wodka	€ 5,50

Tequila

2 cl

Tequila	€ 5,50
---------	--------

Digestifs	2 cl
Fernet-Branca	€ 5,90
Ramazzotti	€ 5,90
Averna	€ 5,90
Jägermeister	€ 5,50
Underberg	€ 4,50
Liqueurs	2 cl
Frangelico	€ 5,20
Bailys	€ 5,00
Amaretto	€ 5,20
Fruit Spirits & Grappa	2 cl
Obstler	€ 5,90
Marille	€ 5,90
Williams Birne	€ 5,90
Grappa	€ 6,50
Fine Spirits – Thomas Prinz, Hörbranz	2 cl
Gravensteiner Brand, im Holz gereift	€ 8,50
Brombeer Brand, in Steingut gereift	€ 6,50
Holunder Brand, in Steingut gereift	€ 6,50
Traubenkirsch Brand, in Steingut gereift	€ 6,50
Enzian, in Steingut gereift	€ 6,50
Williams Birnen Brand, in Steingut gereift	€ 7,50
Quitten Brand, in Steingut gereift	€ 8,50
Vogelbeer Brand, in Steingut gereift	€ 8,50
Alte Birne	€ 7,50
Alte Marille	€ 7,50

ALLERGEN GUIDE

Name	Letter Code	stands for
Gluten	A	Gluten-containing cereals, namely wheat (all types of wheat and wheat derivatives, which in Austria, in addition to the names mentioned, are also available in trade as spelt and Khorasan wheat, as well as Kamut, emmer, einkorn, and green spelt), rye, barley, oats, or hybrids thereof, and products made from them
Crustaceans	B	Crustaceans and products derived from them
Egg	C	Eggs from poultry and products derived from them
Fish	D	Fish and products derived from them
Peanuts	E	Peanuts and products derived from them
Soy	F	Soybeans and products derived from them
Milk	G	Milk from mammals such as cow, sheep, goat, horse, and donkey, and products derived from them (including lactose)
Nuts	H	Tree nuts, namely almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazil nuts, pistachios, macadamia or Queensland nuts, and products derived from them
Celery	L	Celery and products derived from it
Mustard	M	Mustard and products derived from it
Sesame	N	Sesame seeds and products derived from them
Sulfites	O	Sulfur dioxide and sulfites at concentrations of more than 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l as total SO ₂ , calculated for ready-to-eat products or for products restored to their original condition according to the manufacturer's instructions
Lupin	P	Lupin and products derived from it
Molluscs	R	Molluscs, such as mussels, oysters, snails, and products derived from them

A declaration is made if the specified substances or products derived from them are used as ingredients in the final product.

The labeling of the 14 main allergens is carried out in accordance with legal requirements (EU Food Information for Consumers Regulation 1169/2011). In addition, there are other substances that may trigger food allergies or intolerances.

Despite careful preparation of our dishes, traces of other substances may be present, in addition to the ingredients indicated, due to their use in the production process in the kitchen.